ORM No. 748%	11-27- HING CO., FORTLAND, OR 87204 COPYRIGHT 199	95P03:46	RCVD	REMOVE RECORD	YELLOW COPY, COMPLET WHITE COPY (with origin RETAIN PINK COPY	E AND POST al signature}	
ITEVENS.NESS LAW FOBLIS				Vol.n	295 Page	32306	
9647	COMPLE						
Notice i	s hereby given that the b bed premises (insert legal	uilding, st descriptic	tructure or o on including	ther imp street add	rovement on t lress, if knov	the fol- vn):	
ADDRESS: 32	AND T TANOTT VALLEY ROAD		OR 97623	-			
	Tract 6, RIVERSIDE TRACTS		EXHIBIT A	plat there	of on file in		
	the office of the County	Clerk of Kia	Math County, of				
	ALSO, that portion of the Range 11 East of the Wil of the Bonanza-Langell Vi May Josse by Varranty Dei Nicrofilm Records of Klau	lamette Meric alley Road, E ed recorded A math County,	CEPT that port Ugest 30, 1977 Oregon.	ion conveye in Yolume H	d to Steve and 77. page 15994.		
	ALSO EXCEPTING THEREFROM 39 South, Range 11 East	EXCEPTING THEREFROM A portion of the SW1/4 SW1/4 of Section 11. Township outh, Range 11 East of the Willamette Meridian, described as follows:					
	Beginning at a point on which is 742 feet East a of Section 11. Township thence continuing East a 140 feet: thence West 44 point of beginning: then beginning.	long said li 39 South, Ra long said li	ne from the ses nge 11 East of ne a distance o	the Willamet f 448 faet: noint due St	te Heridian: thence South outh of the		
	Account No: 3911-01100-0 Account No: 3911-01100-0	1000 Key No: 1100 Key No:	604180 Code No 604199 Code No	. 056 . 056			
	TOGETHER with all improvement limited to (1) 1995 Fuqua Des and agree that the improvement able period of time hereaften property, and that such impro	ts now located (sert Point manunts hereinabove	or, hereafter plac factured home Seri described are now	ed thereon inc al #14200. Tr , or will b wi nd remain a pa	thin a reason- rt of said real		
	notified to file a claim of NOVEMBER 17,						
		• •••	SOUTH VALLI Origi	nal Contractor, C	wner or Mortgagee		
		R	y PA	M OLLIFFE			
			e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	POBOX	5210		
			. O. Autobs		FALLS OR		
STATE OF OR County of	REGON } KLAMATH } PAM OLLIFFE } my behalf or as agent for SOUTH V	BS. ALLEY STAT	TE BANK	, being	first duly sworn, d	epose and say:	
I did onN	OVEMBER 17, 19.95,	duly post a no chereon describ (cate which) su (ibed land. (If	otice of which the oed in the notice,	in what man in what man The On NOVE VERCE Met K	MBER 17, MBER 17, MBER 17, MBER 17, MULLING MULLING MULLING	spicuous place cking, pasting r improvement , 19.95	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				STATE	OF OREGON.	, }s	
After recording ret	rding officer within 5 days after posting. ORS 87.045(um to (Name, Address, Zip): VALLEY. STATE. BANK			County I ce was receipt of Nove	y of <u>Klamat</u> rtify that the wil ived ior record o ember	hin instrumer n the 27thda 19.95, a	
<u>P.O.BOX</u> KLAMATI	07601		SPACE RESERVED FOR Recorder's USE	book/ree 3230	o'clockP.M., N/volume No and/or as icrofilm, ² receptio Construction Lie	195on pa fee/file/instr n No9647	
				Country	Witness my ha affixed. tha G. Letsc		
					nnette Me		

Fees: \$5.00